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EXPORT SUBSIDY TO STEEL EXPORTING COMPANIES


130. SHRI K.K. RAGESH:


Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether any steel exporting companies from India are getting export subsidies;

(b) if so, the details about such subsidies paid during the last five years and the respective beneficiary companies; and

(c) what is the amount spent to provide subsidy to steel exporters during the last five years?


ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF        (SHRI VISHNU DEO SAI)
STEEL AND MINES

(a) No, Sir.

(b)&(c): Do not arise in view of the above.


(Source: DGFT)
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